Department ; DEPARTMENT OF NATIONAL DEFENSE
Agency : GENERAL HEADQUARTERS

Operating U :___

Organizatior :

Funding Source Code (as clustered) :__TRUST RECEIPTS (07 3 08 602)

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

FAR No. 2

Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Adjustments Unpaid Utilizations
Partioulars | UACS | Approved | T itions, Adjust=d 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rdQuarter | 4th Quarter Total istQuarter | 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter |  4th Quarter Total Bue and | Not Yet Due
CODE Budgeted Budgeted 7 " Unutilized Budget
Batshiie Reductions, Revenua Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Demanda and Remarks
Realignment) March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 ble/ |Demandable
1 2 3 4 5=(3+(:4] 5 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(””}2”3”4 16=(5-10) 17 18 18
I. Agency Approved Budget
General Administration and Support
Operations
MFO 1 - Military Policy Advisory Services
PS . = = - .
MOOE 818,762,661 818,762,661 | 26,384,544.00 | 587,308,973.00 | 179,210,308.00 | 25,858,838.00 | B18,762,661.00 | 26,384,544.00 | 587,308,973.00 | 179,210,308.00 | 25,858,836.00 | 818,762,661.00 -
co - - ¥ - - - - - - - -
GRAND TOTAL 818,762,661 818,762,661 26,384,544.00 | 587,308,973.00 175&10.30300 25,858,836.00 | 818,762,661.0 26,384,644.00 | 587,308,973.00 | 179,210,308.00 | 25,858,836.00 | 818,762,661.00 =
Recommending Approval: ved By:
i
ARTHUR M CORDURA
LTGEN PAF

Vice Chief of Staff, AFP

~J




FAR No.2

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022
Department : Department of National Defense (DND)
Agency/Entity . General Headquarters, AFP and AFP-Wide Service Support Units
(AFPWSSUS)
Operating Unit : Armed Forces of the Phillppines Medical Center
Organization Code :17 010 1700003
Fund Cluster : 05 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 08-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursemants Balances
Ptk uacscope | Approwd | CRETRRS | Adussed fstQuarter | 2ndQuarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter fstQuarter | 2ndQuarter | 3roQuater | 4th Quarier —— gy
Budgeted Modifications/ Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget
Revenue Augmentations) Revenue March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Dut and Demandable | 10t Yot Dum and
1 2 3 4 B=([3+{-4)] B 7 L] 9 10={6+7+8+8) " 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)| 16={5-10) 17 18
Oparations 300000000000000 0.00 0.00 oo 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 Q.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00
OO Severeignly of the State snd the Filipino people protacted 310000000000000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0 00} 0.00 0.00
JOINT FORGE CAPABILITY PROGRAM 310300200000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00 0.00
MILITARY MEDICAL AND TRAINING SUPPORT SUB-PROGRAM 310302000000000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00] 2.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00] 000 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00
Tertiary Health Care (AFP Medical Centar) 310302100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ps 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 000| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00
MOGE 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Finx 0.00 000 .00 0.00 NO TRANSACTION 000 0,00 0.00 0.00
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00{ 0.00 000
Sub-Total, Opanstions 0.00 0.00 o nal 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|
Ps 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,00 0.00 000 0.09 0.00| 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MOCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) .00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 600 0.00 0.00 0.00
FinEx {if Applicsbls) 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00)
GRAND TOTAL 0.00| 0.00} Q00| €.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| .00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00] 0.00|
Ps 0.00 0.00 000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00 o.00 0.00
MOCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 000 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 000
FinEx {If Applicasle) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000
cC 0.00 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 000| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00)
Recommending Approval : Approved By:
L
CDR BRIONES PN MGEN EDGAR M OZA PAF

Date/ 24 January 20

This report was jenarated using the Unifisd Reporting System on 24/01/2023 10:43 version FAR4 1.2 : Btatus : TAGGED AS NOT APPLICABLE

4499! Officer
ate: 24 January 2023

Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative
Date: 24 January 2023
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Department : Department of National Defense (DND)

Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
QOrganization Code (UACS)  :17 010 1700002
Fund Cluster

: 07 Trust Receipts

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

: General Headquarters, AFP and AFP-Wide Service Suppert Units (AFPWSSUs)
: Philippine Military Academy

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget
Adjustments
(Reductlons,
Modifications!
nuumentanom_ij

Particulars

Operations
©O ' Soversignty of the State and the Filipina paaple protocted
JOINT FORGE CAPABILTY PROGRAM
MILITARY MEDICAL AND TRANING SUPPORT SUB-PROGRAM
Pro-Gommission Officer Training (Philpping Miltary Academy)

.ce ’

Sub-Tetal, Operstions.
Ps

MOOE

FinEx (¢ Applicabie)
co

GRAND TOTAL

s

MOOE

 FinEx (f Applicable) A
o ’ 5

Certifled Correct: /

SA S RIMANDO
Budget Otticer 1|
Date: February 02, 2023

UACS
CODE

H
30000000000000D
B
310300000000000

310302000000000

S

Approved
Budgeted
Revenue

3

3.800,000.00

3.800,000.00
3,00,000.00
3800,000.00
3800,000.00
380000000
3,800,000.00

.D EBO

000

00
35800,000.00
3800.000.00

4

e

0.00
3,600,000.00

0.00

000’

2.00
aca
000
000
0.00
000
0.0
000
000
a0
0.00
000
000
0.00

AdJusted 1st Quarter
Budgeted Ending
Revenue March 31
B={{3+(-1)] 6

3800000.00 000
3800,000.00 o0
380000000 000
3,800.000.00 000
3800,000.00 000
3,800,000.00 000
320000000 000
000 00
000 000
000 o0
" 380000000 000
380000000 o000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000

3,800,000.00

Cenrtified Correct:

, 8th FASU, PMA
ary 02, 2023

This report was generated Using the Unified Reporting Systsm on February 02, 2023 15:54 PM version FARZ2.1.1 | Status : SUBMITTED

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30
7
0.00
0.00

oo

000
000
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
000

000

0.00
00
000
0.00
000

Utllizations

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30
8
141022655
141022655
1.410.226.55
141022855
141022855

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

141022885

|..:ﬂ|il;s’.3 55
000

000

0.00
141022855
1410226.85
" oo
o0

o0
141022655

000
0.00
00
000
000
000
ﬂhﬂ
000
000

a0
000
000
o0
000
000

TOTAL

102(8+7+8+9)
141022655
141022855

141022858

141022656
141022655
141022655
141022655
000

“ooo

000
141022658
141022855
000

000

000
1410.22658

1st Quarter

Ending
March 31
i
0.00
0.00
0.00
Tom

0.00
000
000
0.00
0.00
o000

000’

000
000
oo

0.00

Recommending Approval By:

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30
12

0.00
000
000
200
00
000
Du‘)
0.00
000
o DG
000
0,00
0.00
0.00

000

000

Disbursements

3rd Quarter

Ending
September 30
13

141022655

" 141022855

1410226 55

141022855

141022655

141022655

141022655
000

e

000
141022655
141022655
000

0.00:

000
1,410.226.55

4th Quarter

Ending TOTAL U;::;‘f:’
December 31
o 15=(114‘1]z»1b1 s
000 141022655 2389.773.45
0oe 141022655 238977345
000 141022655 238977345
000 141022685 238977345
000 141022655 236877345
000 141022658 2385.773.45
000 141022655 2380773.45
000 000 000
0.00 000 000
ooe ase 000
000 141022655 2388.773.45
000 141022655 238977345
000 T o
T 00 !
000 oo 000
000 141022655 2388, 772,45
Approved By:

February 02, 2023

Balances

FAR No. 2

Unpaid Obligations
(1045)=(17418)

" Dusang
Demandable

17

000
0.00
000
0.00

000

000
0.00
500
000
000
500
200

000
000
0.00

Hot Yer DUt and
Damandasie

18
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Department:

Entity Name:

Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS):

Department of National Defense
Armed Forces of the Philippines
Presidential Security Group

17 010 17 0004

As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

Appendix 20
FAR No. 2

Funding Source Code: 01101101
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Dishursements BALANCES
Adjustrments Unpaid Utilizations
UACS Approved S 18t 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 2 (10-15) = (17+18)
Fartculars CODE Budgete | (hodtions, A“J”*‘;Zig‘“::e‘“ Qtr Ending | Qi Ending| Otr Ending|  Qtr Ending Total | Qir Ending |Gt Ending | Qir Ending | o, Eﬂ;;:‘g - Totel s e
Revenue 2 : ‘March ‘June 'Sept. '‘Dec. "March ‘June ‘Sept. ) 9 Not Yet Due and
Realignment) 31 30 a0 31 31 30 30 L Demandable! |4 andable
Accounts Payable
T F 3 El EERETAT g T B, ] 10=(6+7+B+5) k] 12 3 14 iB={11+12+13+14) 16={5-100 17 18
1. Agency Approved Budget
General Administration and Support
General Administration and Supervision
PAP
PS
MOOE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co
Support to Operations
PAP
PS
MOOE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co
Operations
MFO 1 - IMFO Description]
PAP
|
PS
MOOE 1,884,976.00 1,884,876.00 1.884 48962 | 1,884.499.62 1.884.499.62 1,884,489.62 476.38
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co

...continue down lo the last PAP
...conlinue down to the last MFO

Locallv-Funded Proiect(s)

Foreign-Assisted Projeci(s

Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budget
PS

MOOE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co




Il. Automatic Appropriations

RLIP

Special Account in the General Fund (Please specifv)
Moator Vehicle Users Charge Fund

Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations
PS

MOOE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
Cco

Ill. Special Purpose Fund (Please specify)
MPBF-PS
PGF-PS (Pension Benefits)

Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund
PS

MOOE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co

GRAND TOTAL
PS

PS

MOCE 1,884,876.00 - 1,884,976.00 - - - 1,884,499.62 1,884,499.62 - - - 1,884,489.62 1,884,499.62 476.38 -

Fin Exp.(if applicable)

co

Recapitulation by MFO:
MFO 1
MFO 2

...conlinue down to the last MFO

OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects

KRA No. 1 - Anti-Corruption, Transparent, Accountable
and Participatory Governance
Program Budgeting:

MPP
Other Major Programs and Projects
and monitored by the President through PMS|

PAP
...continue down to the last PAP
...continue down o the lasf Program Budgsting
...continue down to the last KRA
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recc ding App! | Approved By:
LT ANA FAT C BEDUA PN LTC MICHAEL REY L BAUTISTA GSC (CE) PA COL RAMON P ZAGALA MNSA (INF) PA
Director, FMS Agency Head/Department Secretary

Budget Offi
Date: 31 December 2022

Date: 31 December 2022

Date: 31




